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To cause someone to die

To run away from someone or
something; break loose; get free

A female parent

A person from the time of birth
until he or she is fully grown

CHILD
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KILL
DREAM

DOWN

1.

w

The part of every twenty-four
hour period when it is dark

To see images and hear voices
in your mind while sleeping

A heavenly servant of God

The king of Judea who tried to
kill baby Jesus
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Matthew 2:13-23
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Your Church Name
City or Town


Each number represents a letter of the alphabet.  Substitute
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 1-24-13-6-10

. 11-18-6-1-23

. 2-6-18-17-11

. 3-15-10-10

. 6-26-8-1-20-6

. 8-2-15-10-11

. 23-17-16-2-6-18

. 24-15-13-2-16

KILL DREAM NIGHT ESCAPE
MOTHER HEROD CHILD ANGEL
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